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Economic Development Strategy - Feedback Survey (takes 3 minutes)
Gladstone Region Economic Development Strategy

Contribution Summary

1. Which town/locality do you live in or live closest to? Required
Dropdown | Skipped: 0 | Answered: 20 (100%)

Gladstone

Boyne Island/Tannum Sands

Benaraby/Wurdong

Calliope

Beecher/Burua

Mount Larcom

Agnes Water/Seventeen Sev...

Miriam Vale

Bororen

Baffle Creek

Boyne Valley

Other

0%

Answer choices
Gladstone

Boyne Island/Tannum Sands
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2. Have you participated in any engagements about the Strategy in 20207 Required
Dropdown | Skipped: 0 | Answered: 20 (100%)

Yes
No
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 25.00% 5
No 75.00% 15
Total 100.00% 20
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3. Which of the following applies to you? Required
Multiple Choice | Skipped: 15 | Answered: 5 (25%)

I attended an Economic De...

I attended an Economic De...

I completed the Economic ...

I was part of the targete...

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer choices Percent Count
| attended an Economic Development Strategy workshop 20.00% 1
| attended an Economic Development Strategy pop-up at the markets 0% 0
| completed the Economic Development survey (either online or as a hardcopy) 60.00% 3
| was part of the targeted consultation with organisations across the Gladstone Region 20.00% 1
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4. What is your view regarding the current draft of the Economic Development Strategy? Required
Dropdown | Skipped: 0 | Answered: 20 (100%)

I am very supportive of t...

I am supportive of the dr...

I am neutral about the dr..

I am not supportive of th...

I am very unsupportive of...

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Answer choices Percent Count

| am very supportive of the draft 25.00% 5

| am supportive of the draft 30.00% 6

| am neutral about the draft 25.00% 5

| am not supportive of the draft 15.00% 3

| am very unsupportive of the draft 5.00% 1

Total 100.00% 20

POWERED BY
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5. What would make you supportive of this draft? Required
Long Text | Skipped: 11 | Answered: 9 (45%)

Sentiment

Positive Mixed Negative Neutral Unclassified
0% (0) 0% (0) 55.6% (5) 33.3% (3) 11.1% (1)
Tags
big industry is subsidised at expense of rate payer
strategy and action comparison to other towns
no recognition of natural and social environment fast forward BTARC (Boyne/Tannum Pool)
more focus on rail __are we doing enough?

There is arLa(ak of baldancel . not creating employment o0t the environment
ydrogen development higher emphasis on tourism peaytifying main street Boyne/Tannum
diversification driven by renewable detriment of locals parks and roads

environment protection should be considered in the strategy
navigating the website and finding documents and issue
cease overburdening quality of life (improve health care)
it does not consider the environment and social values held by many community members

Tag Percent Count
higher emphasis on tourism 11.1% 1
more focus on rail 11.1% 1
detriment of locals parks and roads 11.1% 1
not creating employment 11.1% 1
no recognition of natural and social environment 11.1% 1
environment protection should be considered in the strategy 11.1% 1
diversification driven by renewable 11.1% 1
hydrogen development 11.1% 1
navigating the website and finding documents and issue 11.1% 1
beautifying main street Boyne/Tannum 11.1% 1
are we doing enough? 11.1% 1
strategy and action comparison to other towns 11.1% 1
cease overburdening quality of life (improve health care) 11.1% 1
protect the environment 11.1% 1
big industry is subsidised at expense of rate payer 11.1% 1
There is a lack of balance 11.1% 1
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fast forward BTARC (Boyne/Tannum Pool) 11.1% 1

it does not consider the environment and social values held by many community members 11.1% 1

Featured contributions

No featured contributions
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6. What have we done right in this Draft Strategy? Required
Long Text | Skipped: 0 | Answered: 20 (100%)

Sentiment

Positive Mixed Negative Neutral Unclassified
85% (17) 0% (0) 10% (2) 5% (1) 0% (0)

Tags

it addresses many implication of future growth
increasing resilience as we slow coal exports
needs more focus on collaboration with CQ Uni promoting age friendly community  redevelop showgrounds

variety of stakeholder views clear informative

developing synergies . many things community inclusion

highlight renewable energyC O m m u n I y en g ag em ent looking forward

il ; clear reliable strate can't answer if | can't see it
highlight ecotourism clearly defined p?r)i/oritiesinclusion of micro and small businesses ~ Yyou are developing a strategy
facilitating small business realising gladtone needs manufactoring
working towards sustainable energy production
are there negatives in the strategy that can prevent growth?

Tag Percent Count
community engagement 20% 4
variety of stakeholder views 10% 2
clear 5% 1
inclusion of micro and small businesses 5% 1
clear reliable strategy 5% 1
realising gladtone needs manufactoring 5% 1
clearly defined priorities 5% 1
promoting age friendly community 5% 1
facilitating small business 5% 1
working towards sustainable energy production 5% 1
can't answer if | can't see it 5% 1
many things 5% 1
developing synergies 5% 1
increasing resilience as we slow coal exports 5% 1
informative 5% 1
looking forward 5% 1
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highlight ecotourism

highlight renewable energy 5%
are there negatives in the strategy that can prevent growth? 5%
redevelop showgrounds 5%
needs more focus on collaboration with CQ Uni 5%
it addresses many implication of future growth 5%
community inclusion 5%
you are developing a strategy 5%
Featured contributions
No featured contributions
THE Hpiw\?ng Conversations with Council - Form Results Summary (21 Jun 2021 to 04 Jul 2021)

5%

Page 9 of 9


http://www.tcpdf.org

